
School Holiday Plan 2023/2024 

Please Note: The February mid-term and Easter holidays may be shortened as a 

contingency arrangement for possible closure in lieu of days lost due to adverse 

weather. Ref circular letter 0016/2014 Department of Education and Skills. 

1ST TERM 

October mid-term 2023 Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd 

November inclusive 

Discretionary Day 2023 Friday 8th December (School closed) 

Christmas Holidays 2023/2024 Monday 25th December to Friday 5th 

January inclusive 

 

2nd TERM 

Re-opening January 2024 Monday 8th January 

February Bank Holiday 2024 Monday 5th February 

February midterm 2024 Monday 12th to Friday 16th February 

inclusive 

JCT Cluster Day (school closed for 

students)  

Thursday 29th February 

St. Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday 2024 Monday 18th March 

Easter Holidays 2024 Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April 

inclusive 

 

3rd TERM 

Re-opening April 2024 Monday 8th April 

May Bank Holiday 2024 Monday 6th May 

Summer Holidays 2024 School will close Friday 31st May 



 


